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RESULTATLISTE 

 
Landsdelsskydning 2012 

 

       

   
Protesttid udløber mandag aften kl. 22.00 

   

       

 
Gevær, 50m. - Mesterskab BK1 

 1 34051 Sofie Nielsen 06-072 Helle Skytteforening 200/15    200/17    400/32 
  2 95388 Jeppe Westergaard Mathiesen 06-001 Ribe Skyttekreds 197/08    199/07    396/15 
  3 94500 Maja Bjerregaard 06-030 Alslev Skytteforening Vestjyden 199/09    193/06    392/15 
  4 98903 Troels Nielsen 06-072 Helle Skytteforening 193/04    198/09    391/13 
  5 86388 Daniel Q Schack 06-001 Ribe Skyttekreds 191/03    194/04    385/07 
  

       

       

 
Gevær, 50m. - Mesterskab BK2 

 1 95037 Jacob H. Jørgensen 06-072 Helle Skytteforening 196/06    197/04    393/10 
  2 95036 Marcel Wolfgang 06-072 Helle Skytteforening 197/07    195/07    392/14 
  3 94595 Danielle Ley Stokholm 06-030 Alslev Skytteforening Vestjyden 199/10    193/08    392/18 
  4 101307 Carsten Witt 06-001 Ribe Skyttekreds 192/03    191/05    383/08 
  5 103364 Anders Pedersen 06-072 Helle Skytteforening 192/02    191/03    383/05 
  6 88794 Jens Kr. Olesen 06-001 Ribe Skyttekreds 192/08    190/07    382/15 
  7 103478 Rikke Christensen 06-001 Ribe Skyttekreds 191/06    185/02    376/08 
  8 93185 Jimmi Thovtrup 06-072 Helle Skytteforening 180/01    184/04    364/05 
  

       

       

 
Gevær, 50m. - Mesterskab BK3 

 1 101504 Nanna Silber 06-001 Ribe Skyttekreds 195/06    188/06    383/12 
  2 103367 Mads Thestrup Bertelsen 06-072 Helle Skytteforening 188/03    189/03    377/06 
  3 104534 Nico Bangert 06-072 Helle Skytteforening 171/00    183/01    354/01 
  4 102807 Tina Andersen Debel 06-001 Ribe Skyttekreds 179/01    169/00    348/01 
  

       

       

 
Gevær, 50m. - Mesterskab J1 

 1 81644 Jens Holmgaard Nissen 06-010 Esbjerg Skyttekreds 200/10    200/15    400/25 
  2 40740 Benjamin Madsen 06-010 Esbjerg Skyttekreds 197/07    191/05    388/12 
  3 38516 Carina Damkier Jørgensen 06-072 Helle Skytteforening 194/08    192/06    386/14 
  



4 40594 Mads H. Henriksen 06-010 Esbjerg Skyttekreds 193/04    192/09    385/13 
  5 41489 Christian F. Sørensen 06-001 Ribe Skyttekreds 194/04    188/03    382/07 
  

       

       

 
Gevær, 50m. - Mesterskab J2 

 1 87304 Sanne Knudsen 06-001 Ribe Skyttekreds 192/04    196/06    388/10 
  2 87305 Nicklas Roust Wind 06-001 Ribe Skyttekreds 192/04    186/08    378/12 
  

       

       

 
Gevær, 50m. - Mesterskab UNG 

 1 39346 Jeppe Brydsø Dammark 06-072 Helle Skytteforening 194/06    187/07    381/13 
  2 40567 Mikkel H. Henriksen 06-010 Esbjerg Skyttekreds 184/04    188/04    372/08 
  3 85295 Chris Debel 06-001 Ribe Skyttekreds 180/03    181/02    361/05 
  

       

       

 
Gevær, 50m. - Mesterskab 1 

 1 39769 Morten Petermann 06-001 Ribe Skyttekreds 198/11    199/11    397/22 
  2 39794 Line Petermann 06-001 Ribe Skyttekreds 198/08    197/10    395/18 
  3 33643 Finn Pedersen 06-001 Ribe Skyttekreds 193/03    198/08    391/11 
  4 43006 Esben Jakobsen 06-001 Ribe Skyttekreds 193/06    197/08    390/14 
  5 40827 Nicolai Christensen 06-001 Ribe Skyttekreds 191/05    191/07    382/12 
  6 39737 Svend Petermann 06-001 Ribe Skyttekreds 192/03    190/06    382/09 
  

       

       

 
Gevær, 50m. - Mesterskab 2 

 1 41245 Charlotte Dahl 06-010 Esbjerg Skyttekreds 193/05    195/10    388/15 
  

       

       

 
Gevær, 50m. - Mesterskab 3 

 1 38336 Hans Johnsen 06-015 Ølgod Skytteforening 182/04    183/04    365/08 
  2 39476 Bent Christensen 06-035 Varde Skytteforening 168/02    184/04    352/06 
  3 38352 Doris Johnsen 06-015 Ølgod Skytteforening 178/03    174/03    352/06 
  

       

       

 
Gevær, 50m. - Mesterskab V1 

 1 39754 Peter Christensen 06-001 Ribe Skyttekreds 194/08    194/08    388/16 
  2 41593 Ejgil Thuesen 06-021 Brørup Skyttekreds 191/08    187/01    378/09 
  



       

       

 
Gevær, 50m. - Mesterskab V2 

 1 40522 Poul Jørgensen 06-010 Esbjerg Skyttekreds 193/04    194/06    387/10 
  2 39934 Ingrid Hauge 06-072 Helle Skytteforening 190/04    188/02    378/06 
  3 41526 Mogens Hansen 06-021 Brørup Skyttekreds 185/02    186/04    371/06 
  

       

       

 
Gevær, 50m. - Mesterskab ÅK1 

 1 39827 Jens Nygaard 06-001 Ribe Skyttekreds 200/15    200/16    400/31 
  2 40100 Michael Christensen 06-006 Bramming Skytteforening 198/10    199/14    397/24 
  3 39795 Lene Jensen 06-001 Ribe Skyttekreds 197/10    198/13    395/23 
  4 39706 Lars Nielsen 06-001 Ribe Skyttekreds 198/10    197/07    395/17 
  5 91970 Thomas Schack 06-001 Ribe Skyttekreds 198/10    195/06    393/16 
  6 34084 Mette Nielsen 06-072 Helle Skytteforening 194/03    198/12    392/15 
  7 96337 Christian Jensen 06-001 Ribe Skyttekreds 197/14    195/08    392/22 
  8 39087 Thomas Søndergaard 06-072 Helle Skytteforening 193/05    195/06    388/11 
  9 41477 Alice Frandsen 06-001 Ribe Skyttekreds 193/07    194/02    387/09 
  10 40983 Else Jensen 06-001 Ribe Skyttekreds 179/12    196/09    375/21 
  

       

       

 
Gevær, 50m. - Mesterskab ÅK2 

 1 40207 Ida Søby Fogh 06-043 Gørding/Vejrup Skytteforening 197/09    197/07    394/16 
  2 39981 Villy Fogh 06-043 Gørding/Vejrup Skytteforening 196/05    194/05    390/10 
  3 93056 Jytte Sørensen 06-030 Alslev Skytteforening Vestjyden 184/04    191/07    375/11 
  4 102806 Søren Debel 06-001 Ribe Skyttekreds 182/04    192/05    374/09 
  

       

       

 
Gevær, 50m. - Klasse BK1 

 1 34051 Sofie Nielsen 06-072 Helle Skytteforening 200/15 
  2 94500 Maja Bjerregaard 06-030 Alslev Skytteforening Vestjyden 199/09 
  3 95388 Jeppe Westergaard Mathiesen 06-001 Ribe Skyttekreds 197/08 
  4 98903 Troels Nielsen 06-072 Helle Skytteforening 193/04 
  5 86388 Daniel Q Schack 06-001 Ribe Skyttekreds 191/03 
  

       

       

 
Gevær, 50m. - Klasse BK2 

 



1 94595 Danielle Ley Stokholm 06-030 Alslev Skytteforening Vestjyden 199/10 
  2 95036 Marcel Wolfgang 06-072 Helle Skytteforening 197/07 
  3 95037 Jacob H. Jørgensen 06-072 Helle Skytteforening 196/06 
  4 88794 Jens Kr. Olesen 06-001 Ribe Skyttekreds 192/08 
  5 101307 Carsten Witt 06-001 Ribe Skyttekreds 192/03 
  6 103364 Anders Pedersen 06-072 Helle Skytteforening 192/02 
  7 103478 Rikke Christensen 06-001 Ribe Skyttekreds 191/06 
  8 93185 Jimmi Thovtrup 06-072 Helle Skytteforening 180/01 
  

       

       

 
Gevær, 50m. - Klasse BK3 

 1 101504 Nanna Silber 06-001 Ribe Skyttekreds 195/06 
  2 103367 Mads Thestrup Bertelsen 06-072 Helle Skytteforening 188/03 
  3 102807 Tina Andersen Debel 06-001 Ribe Skyttekreds 179/01 
  4 104534 Nico Bangert 06-072 Helle Skytteforening 171/00 
  

       

       

 
Gevær, 50m. - Klasse J1 

 1 81644 Jens Holmgaard Nissen 06-010 Esbjerg Skyttekreds 200/10 
  2 40740 Benjamin Madsen 06-010 Esbjerg Skyttekreds 197/07 
  3 38516 Carina Damkier Jørgensen 06-072 Helle Skytteforening 194/08 
  4 41489 Christian F. Sørensen 06-001 Ribe Skyttekreds 194/04 
  5 40594 Mads H. Henriksen 06-010 Esbjerg Skyttekreds 193/04 
  

       

       

 
Gevær, 50m. - Klasse J2 

 1 87304 Sanne Knudsen 06-001 Ribe Skyttekreds 192/04 
  1 87305 Nicklas Roust Wind 06-001 Ribe Skyttekreds 192/04 
  

       

       

 
Gevær, 50m. - Klasse UNG 

 1 39346 Jeppe Brydsø Dammark 06-072 Helle Skytteforening 194/06 
  2 40567 Mikkel H. Henriksen 06-010 Esbjerg Skyttekreds 184/04 
  3 85295 Chris Debel 06-001 Ribe Skyttekreds 180/03 
  

       

       

 
Gevær, 50m. - Klasse 1 

 



1 39769 Morten Petermann 06-001 Ribe Skyttekreds 198/11 
  2 39794 Line Petermann 06-001 Ribe Skyttekreds 198/08 
  3 43006 Esben Jakobsen 06-001 Ribe Skyttekreds 193/06 
  4 33643 Finn Pedersen 06-001 Ribe Skyttekreds 193/03 
  5 39737 Svend Petermann 06-001 Ribe Skyttekreds 192/03 
  6 40827 Nicolai Christensen 06-001 Ribe Skyttekreds 191/05 
  

       

       

 
Gevær, 50m. - Klasse 2 

 1 41245 Charlotte Dahl 06-010 Esbjerg Skyttekreds 193/05 
  

       

       

 
Gevær, 50m. - Klasse 3 

 1 38336 Hans Johnsen 06-015 Ølgod Skytteforening 182/04 
  2 38352 Doris Johnsen 06-015 Ølgod Skytteforening 178/03 
  3 39476 Bent Christensen 06-035 Varde Skytteforening 168/02 
  

       

       

 
Gevær, 50m. - Klasse V1 

 1 39754 Peter Christensen 06-001 Ribe Skyttekreds 194/08 
  2 41593 Ejgil Thuesen 06-021 Brørup Skyttekreds 191/08 
  

       

       

 
Gevær, 50m. - Klasse V2 

 1 40522 Poul Jørgensen 06-010 Esbjerg Skyttekreds 193/04 
  2 39934 Ingrid Hauge 06-072 Helle Skytteforening 190/04 
  3 41526 Mogens Hansen 06-021 Brørup Skyttekreds 185/02 
  

       

       

 
Gevær, 50m. - Klasse ÅK1 

 1 39827 Jens Nygaard 06-001 Ribe Skyttekreds 200/15 
  2 39706 Lars Nielsen 06-001 Ribe Skyttekreds 198/10 
  2 40100 Michael Christensen 06-006 Bramming Skytteforening 198/10 
  2 91970 Thomas Schack 06-001 Ribe Skyttekreds 198/10 
  5 96337 Christian Jensen 06-001 Ribe Skyttekreds 197/14 
  6 39795 Lene Jensen 06-001 Ribe Skyttekreds 197/10 
  7 34084 Mette Nielsen 06-072 Helle Skytteforening 194/03 
  



8 41477 Alice Frandsen 06-001 Ribe Skyttekreds 193/07 
  9 39087 Thomas Søndergaard 06-072 Helle Skytteforening 193/05 
  10 40983 Else Jensen 06-001 Ribe Skyttekreds 179/12 
  

       

       

 
Gevær, 50m. - Klasse ÅK2 

 1 40207 Ida Søby Fogh 06-043 Gørding/Vejrup Skytteforening 197/09 
  2 39981 Villy Fogh 06-043 Gørding/Vejrup Skytteforening 196/05 
  3 93056 Jytte Sørensen 06-030 Alslev Skytteforening Vestjyden 184/04 
  4 102806 Søren Debel 06-001 Ribe Skyttekreds 182/04 
  

       

       

 
Gevær, 200m. - Mesterskab BK 

 1 34051 Sofie Nielsen 06-072 Helle Skytteforening 149/10    147/09    296/19 
  2 98903 Troels Nielsen 06-072 Helle Skytteforening 145/02    147/05    292/07 
  3 95037 Jacob H. Jørgensen 06-072 Helle Skytteforening 146/05    146/05    292/10 
  4 88794 Jens Kr. Olesen 06-001 Ribe Skyttekreds 143/02    136/01    279/03 
  5 101504 Nanna Silber 06-001 Ribe Skyttekreds 145/04    133/01    278/05 
  6 95036 Marcel Wolfgang 06-072 Helle Skytteforening 132/01    135/02    267/03 
  

       

       

 
Gevær, 200m. - Mesterskab JUN 

 1 81644 Jens Holmgaard Nissen 06-010 Esbjerg Skyttekreds 146/04    144/04    290/08 
  2 41489 Christian F. Sørensen 06-001 Ribe Skyttekreds 141/03    127/02    268/05 
  

       

       

 
Gevær, 200m. - Mesterskab UNG 

 1 85295 Chris Debel 06-001 Ribe Skyttekreds 128/02    140/03    268/05 
  

       

       

 
Gevær, 200m. - Mesterskab 1 

 1 43006 Esben Jakobsen 06-001 Ribe Skyttekreds 144/05    146/08    290/13 
  2 40827 Nicolai Christensen 06-001 Ribe Skyttekreds 148/08    142/03    290/11 
  3 41611 Bent P. Nielsen 06-021 Brørup Skyttekreds 146/06    143/03    289/09 
  4 33643 Finn Pedersen 06-001 Ribe Skyttekreds 143/06    144/03    287/09 
  

       

       



 
Gevær, 200m. - Mesterskab 3 

 1 39146 Preben Nielsen 06-035 Varde Skytteforening 118/00    119/02    237/02 
  2 39476 Bent Christensen 06-035 Varde Skytteforening 121/00    116/00    237/00 
  

       

       

 
Gevær, 200m. - Mesterskab V2 

 1 38244 Leo B.Madsen 06-018 Gårde Skytteforening 140/04    136/03    276/07 
  

       

       

 
Gevær, 200m. - Mesterskab ÅK1 

 1 39706 Lars Nielsen 06-001 Ribe Skyttekreds 150/10    150/07    300/17 
  2 34084 Mette Nielsen 06-072 Helle Skytteforening 149/07    149/11    298/18 
  3 39769 Morten Petermann 06-001 Ribe Skyttekreds 149/06    149/11    298/17 
  4 39827 Jens Nygaard 06-001 Ribe Skyttekreds 150/11    146/08    296/19 
  5 39737 Svend Petermann 06-001 Ribe Skyttekreds 147/05    147/07    294/12 
  6 39795 Lene Jensen 06-001 Ribe Skyttekreds 148/07    146/05    294/12 
  7 39794 Line Petermann 06-001 Ribe Skyttekreds 148/08    142/05    290/13 
  

       

       

 
Gevær, 200m. - Mesterskab ÅK2 

 1 38336 Hans Johnsen 06-015 Ølgod Skytteforening 147/04    144/04    291/08 
  2 38352 Doris Johnsen 06-015 Ølgod Skytteforening 148/07    143/03    291/10 
  3 96337 Christian Jensen 06-001 Ribe Skyttekreds 144/05    146/06    290/11 
  4 103356 Per Olesen 06-001 Ribe Skyttekreds 138/04    142/04    280/08 
  5 102806 Søren Debel 06-001 Ribe Skyttekreds 140/04    138/01    278/05 
  

       

       

 
Gevær, 200m. - Klasse BK 

 1 34051 Sofie Nielsen 06-072 Helle Skytteforening 149/10 
  2 95037 Jacob H. Jørgensen 06-072 Helle Skytteforening 146/05 
  3 101504 Nanna Silber 06-001 Ribe Skyttekreds 145/04 
  4 98903 Troels Nielsen 06-072 Helle Skytteforening 145/02 
  5 88794 Jens Kr. Olesen 06-001 Ribe Skyttekreds 143/02 
  6 95036 Marcel Wolfgang 06-072 Helle Skytteforening 132/01 
  

       

       

 
Gevær, 200m. - Klasse JUN 

 



1 81644 Jens Holmgaard Nissen 06-010 Esbjerg Skyttekreds 146/04 
  2 41489 Christian F. Sørensen 06-001 Ribe Skyttekreds 141/03 
  

       

       

 
Gevær, 200m. - Klasse UNG 

 1 85295 Chris Debel 06-001 Ribe Skyttekreds 128/02 
  

       

       

 
Gevær, 200m. - Klasse 1 

 1 40827 Nicolai Christensen 06-001 Ribe Skyttekreds 148/08 
  2 41611 Bent P. Nielsen 06-021 Brørup Skyttekreds 146/06 
  3 43006 Esben Jakobsen 06-001 Ribe Skyttekreds 144/05 
  4 33643 Finn Pedersen 06-001 Ribe Skyttekreds 143/06 
  

       

       

 
Gevær, 200m. - Klasse 3 

 1 39476 Bent Christensen 06-035 Varde Skytteforening 121/00 
  2 39146 Preben Nielsen 06-035 Varde Skytteforening 118/00 
  

       

       

 
Gevær, 200m. - Klasse V2 

 1 38244 Leo B.Madsen 06-018 Gårde Skytteforening 140/04 
  

       

       

 
Gevær, 200m. - Klasse ÅK1 

 1 39827 Jens Nygaard 06-001 Ribe Skyttekreds 150/11 
  2 39706 Lars Nielsen 06-001 Ribe Skyttekreds 150/10 
  3 34084 Mette Nielsen 06-072 Helle Skytteforening 149/07 
  4 39769 Morten Petermann 06-001 Ribe Skyttekreds 149/06 
  5 39794 Line Petermann 06-001 Ribe Skyttekreds 148/08 
  6 39795 Lene Jensen 06-001 Ribe Skyttekreds 148/07 
  7 39737 Svend Petermann 06-001 Ribe Skyttekreds 147/05 
  

       

       

 
Gevær, 200m. - Klasse ÅK2 

 1 38352 Doris Johnsen 06-015 Ølgod Skytteforening 148/07 
  2 38336 Hans Johnsen 06-015 Ølgod Skytteforening 147/04 
  



3 96337 Christian Jensen 06-001 Ribe Skyttekreds 144/05 
  4 102806 Søren Debel 06-001 Ribe Skyttekreds 140/04 
  5 103356 Per Olesen 06-001 Ribe Skyttekreds 138/04 
  

       

       

 
Gevær, 200m. - Hurtigskydning 

 1 39827 Jens Nygaard 06-001 Ribe Skyttekreds 099/05 
  2 33643 Finn Pedersen 06-001 Ribe Skyttekreds 098/04 
  3 43006 Esben Jakobsen 06-001 Ribe Skyttekreds 098/03 
  4 39769 Morten Petermann 06-001 Ribe Skyttekreds 098/02 
  5 40827 Nicolai Christensen 06-001 Ribe Skyttekreds 095/01 
  6 39737 Svend Petermann 06-001 Ribe Skyttekreds 093/00 
  

       

       

 
Standardpistol, 25m. - Klasse 1 

 1 33998 Allan Gejl 06-073 Grindsted Pistol Klub 552/90 
  

       

       

 
Standardpistol, 25m. - Klasse 2 

 1 82437 Daniel F. Pedersen 06-010 Esbjerg Skyttekreds 519/82 
  2 41443 Jan Frandsen 06-001 Ribe Skyttekreds 508/79 
  3 38244 Leo B.Madsen 06-018 Gårde Skytteforening 496/80 
  

       

       

 
Standardpistol, 25m. - Klasse 3 

 1 103871 Jørgen Pedersen 06-073 Grindsted Pistol Klub 436/62 
  2 103870 Leo Larsen 06-073 Grindsted Pistol Klub 411/70 
  

       

       

 
Standardpistol, 25m. - Klasse VET 

 1 34157 Carl M Pedersen 06-073 Grindsted Pistol Klub 525/82 
  2 38263 Knud Pedersen 06-073 Grindsted Pistol Klub 496/74 
  3 38320 Inger Marie Madsen 06-018 Gårde Skytteforening 483/72 
  4 102888 Robert Kousgaard Mikkelsen 06-073 Grindsted Pistol Klub 442/81 
  

       

       

 
Standardpistol, 25m. - Klasse ÅKL 

 



1 40949 Henrik Rasmussen 06-010 Esbjerg Skyttekreds 554/96 
  2 102480 Per Fjord Carlsen 06-010 Esbjerg Skyttekreds 477/83 
  3 104309 Hanne Madsen 06-073 Grindsted Pistol Klub 436/79 
  4 93099 Jens Otto Pedersen 06-018 Gårde Skytteforening 419/75 
  5 104308 Ditte Meldgaard 06-073 Grindsted Pistol Klub 299/35 
  

       

       

 
Finpistol, 25m. - Klasse 1 

 1 33998 Allan Gejl 06-073 Grindsted Pistol Klub 576/96 
  

       

       

 
Finpistol, 25m. - Klasse 2 

 1 82437 Daniel F. Pedersen 06-010 Esbjerg Skyttekreds 563/88 
  2 38244 Leo B.Madsen 06-018 Gårde Skytteforening 545/95 
  3 41443 Jan Frandsen 06-020 Holsted Skyttekreds 535/92 
  

       

       

 
Finpistol, 25m. - Klasse 3 

 1 103871 Jørgen Pedersen 06-073 Grindsted Pistol Klub 504/67 
  2 103870 Leo Larsen 06-073 Grindsted Pistol Klub 458/71 
  

       

       

 
Finpistol, 25m. - Klasse VET 

 1 34157 Carl M Pedersen 06-073 Grindsted Pistol Klub 536/91 
  2 38263 Knud Pedersen 06-073 Grindsted Pistol Klub 532/96 
  3 38320 Inger Marie Madsen 06-018 Gårde Skytteforening 528/80 
  4 102888 Robert Kousgaard Mikkelsen 06-073 Grindsted Pistol Klub 502/83 
  

       

       

 
Finpistol, 25m. - Klasse ÅKL 

 1 40949 Henrik Rasmussen 06-010 Esbjerg Skyttekreds 575/98 
  2 102480 Per Fjord Carlsen 06-035 Varde Skytteforening 530/84 
  3 104309 Hanne Madsen 06-073 Grindsted Pistol Klub 527/90 
  4 93099 Jens Otto Pedersen 06-018 Gårde Skytteforening 498/88 
  5 104308 Ditte Meldgaard 06-073 Grindsted Pistol Klub 403/64 
  

       

        


